Sunday, February 1: Prodigal Sdn Blessing of Ca o
BTG SR o candles).

10:30.am - ST- MICHAEL -

Friday, Febraary 6: First Friday - 24 hour Adoration (Blessing ef Gandies)
. 7:00ph - LAMONT (Rosary, Divine Lirgy & Bfessing) ©

Sunday, |

JE30 AmEREESHORE {Annuz) Mesting)
Sur_rday, March 15: 4th Sunday of Lent

~Tone 7
8:30 am - KRAKOW
10:30 am - STAR {Annual Meeting)
Sunday, March 22: 5th Sunday of Lent Tone 8

B:30 am - LAMONT
10:30 am - DELPH (Annual Meeting)

Weadnesday, March 26: Annunciation (Holy day of Obhigation)
9:30 am - STAR

Sunday, March 29: Palm Sunday (Blessing of Pussy Willows)
8:30 am - STAR

10:30 am - LAMONT

Great Holy Thursday, April 2: Reading of the Twelve Gaspels
7:00 pm - STAR

Friday, Aprit 3: Good Friday - Expasition of the Holy Shroud
10:30 am - SKARO - with Vespers & Divine Mercy Novena
42:30 pm - STAR - Placing of Shroud & Divine Merey MNovena
1:30 pm - ST MICHAEL - Placing of Shroud & Divine Mercy Novena
2:30 pm - KRAKOW - Placing of Shroud & Divine Mercy Novena
7:00 pm - LAMONT - with Jerusalem Matins

Saturday, April 4: Blessing of Paskas
10:00 am - BEAVERHILL LODGE
11:30 am - AUXILIARY HOSPITAL
11:15 pm - LEESHORE & Divine Mercy Novena
12:00 pm - STAR & Divine Mercy Novena
130 pm - KRAKOW & Divine Mercy Novena
7:00 pm - LAMONT - Holy Sepulcher Service, Divine Liturgy,
Blessing of Paskas & Divine Merey Novena

~  Sunday, April 5: Resurrection Matins, Divine Liturgy, Blessing of Paskas &
: Divine Mercy Novena
8:30 am - SKARO

Monday, April 6: Easter Monday
9:30 am - ST. MICHAEL

Sunday, April 12: Thomas Suriday
8:30 am - LEESHORE Parasta after Litrgy
11:00 am - LAMONT Parastas after Liturgy

Sunday, Aprit 19: Myrrh-Bearing Women Tone 2
8:30 am - CHIPMAN Parastas after Lituray
41:00 am - KRAKOW Parastas after Liturgy

Sunday, Aprii 26: Paralytic ~ Tone3d
8:30 am - DELPH Parastas after Liturgy
11:00 am - SKARO Parastas after Lilurgy
2:00 pm - JAROSLOW Cemetery Parastas

Friday, May 1: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT {Rosary, Divine Liturgy & Blessing)

Sunday, May 3: Samaritan Women Tone 4
8:30 am - STAR Parastas after Liturgy
11:00 am - ST. MICHAEL Parastas after Liturgy

Sunday, May 10: Man Born Blind o Tone 5
8:30 am - LAMONT
10:30 am - LIMESTONE Parastas after Liturgy

Thursday, May 14: Ascension (Holy Day of Ohbligatian)
9:30 am - SKARO

Sunday, May 17: Holy Fathers of Nicea Toné 6
8:30 am - KRAKOW
10:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, May 24: Pentecost
8:30 am - LAMONT
10:30 am - LEESHORE

Sunday, May 31: All Saints FIRST HOLY COMMUNION Tone 8 - N
8:30 am - LAMONT
10:30 am - SKAROQ

Monday, June i: LAST DAY TO REGISTER FOR SKARO SUMMER CAMP
running July 2, 3, & 4. Call Liz Greening @ 780 94q-3332



